
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 102-00896

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:8/26/2002 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:9/3/2002 9/3/2002

Title: Approve Amendment No. 2 to the contract with Questa Engineering Corporation (not a local vendor)
extending the contract end date from August 30, 2002 to October 29, 2002 for the County-wide septic
system sanitary survey project.

Sponsors: PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS9/3/2002 1 Pass

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

